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Final Results
BSO - Blacksmith Shotgun Open 2023
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BSO - Blacksmith Shotgun Open 2023 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 811.9099 125. lars-tony skoog Open S U SWE skoogis

2 94.51 767.3601 42. Bernhard Skoglund Open - U SWE burni

3 91.20 740.4787 57. Christian Skoglund Open - U SWE skoglund

4 88.30 716.8828 88. Håkan Stors Open - U SWE hawk1

5 86.05 698.6245 54. Sasa Petrovic Open - U SWE petrovic

6 83.73 679.8198 67. Johan Hansen Open S M SWE hansen

7 77.43 628.6640 61. Mattias Bäckström Open S U SWE beachmatte

8 77.30 627.6338 126. Gustav Breisch Open - U SWE gbreisch

9 76.61 621.9845 32. Andreas Anderson Open S U SWE andreas

10 76.46 620.8215 56. Peter Larsson Open S U SWE pelar

11 76.22 618.8526 36. Henrik Hjelte Open - U SWE gemini

12 75.63 614.0715 79. Hugo Rinaldo Open SJ U SWE rinaldojr

13 74.51 604.9233 5. Catalin Popelca Open - U SWE

14 74.23 602.6784 78. Mathias Rinaldo Open S U SWE pewpewu2

15 73.98 600.6374 144. Niklas Arabäck Open - U SWE nboy

16 73.62 597.7015 71. Erik Bjalkvall Open S U SWE 3gunner

17 72.66 589.9354 2. Joel Svensson Open - U SWE joels

18 72.33 587.2649 101. Dick Qvarnström Open SS U SWE tanker

19 72.00 584.6025 29. Daniel Nilsson Open - U SWE

20 71.39 579.6134 76. Daniel Castillo Open - U SWE danieldvc

21 70.61 573.2718 95. Håkan Johansson Open - U SWE hawkan

22 70.53 572.6507 66. joakim strömberg Open S U SWE stromberg

23 68.24 554.0383 38. Simon Fant Open - U SWE

24 64.58 524.3091 167. Martin Bergman Open - U SWE mmaartin

25 63.44 515.0468 100. Magnus Lindblå Open S U SWE blueman

26 63.19 513.0278 45. Richard Svelander Open - U SWE svelander

27 61.50 499.3579 118. Mikko Laukkanen Open - U SWE selector

28 61.28 497.5383 96. Jonny Karke Open S U SWE

29 61.27 497.4247 110. Anders Staaf Open S U SWE staafen

30 61.19 496.8104 13. Christoffer Malmström Open - U SWE krk

31 60.05 487.5197 123. Per Jonasson Open SS U SWE perra

32 58.66 476.2271 50. Ola Forsberg Open - U SWE forsbergo

33 58.64 476.1359 40. Ji-Ung Um Open - U SWE mrchampagne

34 58.19 472.4241 26. Robert Tennisberg Open S U SWE rangerrob

35 57.59 467.5763 105. Mattias Johannesdal Open - U SWE mmj

36 57.40 466.0505 44. Jon Hagstad Open - U SWE hagge

37 57.08 463.4535 124. Jonas Renström Open S U SWE jonas

38 57.08 463.4401 94. Anders Dahlberg Open S U SWE hungry
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 55.63 451.6631 46. Bengt Dahl Open S U SWE

40 54.98 446.4005 52. Kristina Olsson Open L U SWE

41 53.94 437.9495 86. Fredrik Fälth Open - U SWE frefa

42 48.77 395.9989 6. Michael Nordell Open S U SWE dude

43 47.86 388.6131 146. Peter Nordlund Open S U SWE nord

44 47.38 384.6692 162. Kai Rämö Open S U SWE kai

45 47.34 384.3576 138. Kent Stangvik Open S U SWE nordicraven

46 46.74 379.5049 43. Walter Kitzinger Open SS U SWE saigavalle

47 45.64 370.5341 27. Ulf Moen Open S U SWE moen

48 45.06 365.8532 53. Joakim Kaneröd Open S U SWE jockek

49 43.88 356.2938 112. Joel Sundstedt Open - U SWE josu

50 41.38 335.9777 22. Ivar Kaneröd Open - U SWE

51 39.30 319.1159 155. Calle Rettne Open - U SWE caller

52 38.96 316.2894 111. Johan Bergh Open - U SWE racenordic

53 37.52 304.5987 106. Carl Gustafsson Open - U SWE

54 33.92 275.4278 115. Patrik Bengtsson Open S U SWE

55 26.79 217.5198 93. Julian A Open - U SWE manowar

56 24.30 197.3304 23. Mika Eskelinen Open - U SWE

57 23.84 193.5360 77. Tobias Bestelid Open - U SWE vagabond

58 19.12 155.2574 165. Einar Bakke Open - U NOR einar

59 1.45 11.8062 107. Terés Gustafsson Open L U SWE
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BSO - Blacksmith Shotgun Open 2023 - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 844.7637 164. Magnus Gustafsson Modified - U SWE lmgmags

2 81.27 686.5117 37. Henry Joona Modified S U SWE joonix

3 35.63 301.0091 116. Patrick Johansson Modified - U SWE dlf
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BSO - Blacksmith Shotgun Open 2023 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 818.5118 117. Jani Kössi Standard - U FIN 5420

2 96.96 793.5933 28. Thomas Edvardsson Standard - M SWE fader

3 90.45 740.3702 18. Robert Söderström Standard - U SWE dvc73

4 82.15 672.4117 97. Jerry Pettersson Standard - U SWE laerkkan

5 77.79 636.7326 98. Stefan Eriksson Standard S U SWE ster

6 74.77 611.9891 90. Fredric Andreasson Standard S U SWE ufo

7 74.51 609.8519 82. Ola Carlsson Standard - U SWE ola944

8 69.39 567.9344 1. Michael Bjurshagen Standard - U SWE mibj

9 66.39 543.4144 87. Janne Almkvist Standard S U SWE jannea

10 65.34 534.8371 12. Sofia Dohmen Standard L U SWE sofia

11 65.02 532.2195 49. Pontus Sjögren Standard - U SWE min

12 64.77 530.1225 35. Martin Johansson Standard S U SWE

13 63.41 519.0065 51. Örjan Lindgren Standard - U SWE banarne357

14 61.29 501.6919 64. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

15 61.22 501.0909 75. Ken Truong Standard - U SWE

16 55.46 453.9118 10. Bengt Petersson Standard SS U SWE bengan

17 55.36 453.1458 9. Stefan Knutsson Standard - U SWE stevo

18 50.65 414.5580 3. Sebastian Fredriksson Standard - U SWE sebfre

19 50.47 413.1316 83. Håkan Eriksson Standard S U SWE

20 49.34 403.8646 65. Martin Karlsson Standard SS U SWE theprincess

21 44.54 364.5914 15. Jonas Nilsson Standard S U SWE

22 44.08 360.7755 70. Miranda Bjurshagen Standard L U SWE

23 44.03 360.3887
41. Johnathan Browall

Nordström
Standard - U SWE

24 42.82 350.4624 11. Erik Jerilgård Standard - U SWE jerilgard

25 40.87 334.5440 151. Alexander Eriksson Standard J U SWE

26 37.71 308.6517 48. Lars Andreasson Standard S U SWE land

27 37.36 305.8104 137. Martin Assarsson Standard - U SWE

28 35.24 288.4822 136. Stefan Brostedt Standard - U SWE xet

29 30.89 252.8298 62. Henrik Randers Standard S U SWE randers

30 29.82 244.0690 142. Christopher Hellsberg Standard - U SWE

31 28.16 230.4541 92. Norbert Patay Standard - U SWE 9255

32 25.29 207.0054 154. Stefan Kristersson Standard S C SWE stefan

33 20.17 165.1199 148. Max Karlsson Standard J U SWE

34 18.48 151.2977 160. Håkan Karlsson Standard S U SWE lonegunman

35 1.41 11.5152 91. Stella Patay Standard L U SWE
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BSO - Blacksmith Shotgun Open 2023 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 833.1785 31. Jimmy Svensson Standard Manual - U SWE 9mm

2 90.63 755.1403 39. Long-John Lundblom Standard Manual - U SWE hretard

3 90.10 750.7202 58. jaakko kangasvieri Standard Manual - U SWE jaakko

4 57.59 479.8248 108. Peter Berglöf Standard Manual S U SWE therigg

5 56.77 472.9558 17. Lars-Göran Dehlin Standard Manual S U SWE larsa

6 55.18 459.7541 47. Stefan Grahn Standard Manual SS U SWE mccoy

7 51.64 430.2414 156. Carl-Johan Karlsson Standard Manual - U SWE cjk

8 43.16 359.5645 166. Robert Kastman Standard Manual - U SWE kastman

9 40.94 341.0711 159. Leif Johansson Standard Manual S U SWE stdby

10 40.35 336.1769
141. Marcus Gunnarsson

Blomqvist
Standard Manual - U SWE dynamitarden

11 30.40 253.2807 149. Robert Westerberg Standard Manual S U SWE bobbiew

12 5.97 49.7181 169. Kjell R. Kjørstad Standard Manual - U NOR einherjer
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BSO - Blacksmith Shotgun Open 2023 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 811.9099 125. lars-tony skoog Open S U SWE skoogis

2 83.73 679.8199 67. Johan Hansen Open S M SWE hansen

3 77.43 628.6638 61. Mattias Bäckström Open S U SWE beachmatte

4 76.61 621.9843 32. Andreas Anderson Open S U SWE andreas

5 76.46 620.8212 56. Peter Larsson Open S U SWE pelar

6 74.23 602.6783 78. Mathias Rinaldo Open S U SWE pewpewu2

7 73.62 597.7014 71. Erik Bjalkvall Open S U SWE 3gunner

8 72.33 587.2646 101. Dick Qvarnström Open SS U SWE tanker

9 70.53 572.6506 66. joakim strömberg Open S U SWE stromberg

10 63.44 515.0468 100. Magnus Lindblå Open S U SWE blueman

11 61.28 497.5384 96. Jonny Karke Open S U SWE

12 61.27 497.4246 110. Anders Staaf Open S U SWE staafen

13 60.05 487.5198 123. Per Jonasson Open SS U SWE perra

14 58.19 472.4240 26. Robert Tennisberg Open S U SWE rangerrob

15 57.08 463.4534 124. Jonas Renström Open S U SWE jonas

16 57.08 463.4399 94. Anders Dahlberg Open S U SWE hungry

17 55.63 451.6630 46. Bengt Dahl Open S U SWE

18 48.77 395.9988 6. Michael Nordell Open S U SWE dude

19 47.86 388.6128 146. Peter Nordlund Open S U SWE nord

20 47.38 384.6691 162. Kai Rämö Open S U SWE kai

21 47.34 384.3575 138. Kent Stangvik Open S U SWE nordicraven

22 46.74 379.5050 43. Walter Kitzinger Open SS U SWE saigavalle

23 45.64 370.5341 27. Ulf Moen Open S U SWE moen

24 45.06 365.8532 53. Joakim Kaneröd Open S U SWE jockek

25 33.92 275.4278 115. Patrik Bengtsson Open S U SWE
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BSO - Blacksmith Shotgun Open 2023 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 479.8248 108. Peter Berglöf Standard Manual S U SWE therigg

2 98.57 472.9557 17. Lars-Göran Dehlin Standard Manual S U SWE larsa

3 95.82 459.7542 47. Stefan Grahn Standard Manual SS U SWE mccoy

4 71.08 341.0711 159. Leif Johansson Standard Manual S U SWE stdby

5 52.79 253.2806 149. Robert Westerberg Standard Manual S U SWE bobbiew
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BSO - Blacksmith Shotgun Open 2023 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 636.7326 98. Stefan Eriksson Standard S U SWE ster

2 96.11 611.9889 90. Fredric Andreasson Standard S U SWE ufo

3 85.34 543.4144 87. Janne Almkvist Standard S U SWE jannea

4 83.26 530.1226 35. Martin Johansson Standard S U SWE

5 78.79 501.6916 64. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

6 71.29 453.9118 10. Bengt Petersson Standard SS U SWE bengan

7 64.88 413.1315 83. Håkan Eriksson Standard S U SWE

8 63.43 403.8646 65. Martin Karlsson Standard SS U SWE theprincess

9 57.26 364.5912 15. Jonas Nilsson Standard S U SWE

10 48.47 308.6519 48. Lars Andreasson Standard S U SWE land

11 39.71 252.8298 62. Henrik Randers Standard S U SWE randers

12 32.51 207.0054 154. Stefan Kristersson Standard S C SWE stefan

13 23.76 151.2978 160. Håkan Karlsson Standard S U SWE lonegunman


